

## **Membership Application & Member Renewal Form**

July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

## Member Information

	<u>Member infort</u>	nation	
Member Name:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Email Address:		
	Make a Dona	tion!	
Please accept the following donation in the amount of:			\$
In memory	/ honor of :		
Yes, I'd like to be con	tacted about helping Alaskan Malamutes in need of as	ssistance:	
	<u>Membership</u>	<u>Level</u>	
\$25: Individual/Family – For Individuals & Families who wish to receive <b>AMAL Tales</b> , the AMAL Newsletter which published quarterly and may be accessed on the AMAL web site.			\$
\$100: Bene	factor – All the membership benefits listed for an Indi subscription to the Alaskan Malamute Registi over a yearly subscription. Don't forget to go	ry & Pedigree Online Database a \$20 savings	\$
\$30: Pedigree Subsc	ription – 1 year subscription to the Alaskan Malamute	Registry & Pedigree Online Database	\$
	Membership/Donati	on Payment	
Total Amount Enclosed (membership + donations):			\$
* Memberships and	donations can be included all in one check - simply des	signate the amounts on this form.	

\*\* Please make your Check or Money Order (International Money Orders must state "US Dollars") payable to the Alaskan Malamute Assistance League (No abbreviations Please!)

## **Mailing Instructions**

Please mail your payment and this form to: AMAL Membership, c/o Treasurer, PO Box 7161, Golden, CO 80403

**Thank You for Your Support!**